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Moscow Raceway 3.931 m

SBK

37

Superbike - Results Warm Up

Moscow, 19-20-21 July 2013

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgTimeBike Rel.
Speed

Max

SYKES  308,7 308,7 308,71     1'35.259 148,559T.66 Kawasaki Racing Team 8Kawasaki ZX-10RGBR

GIUGLIANO  300,8 300,8 300,82     1'35.512        0.253 148,166D.34 Althea Racing 8Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.253

MELANDRI  314,2 314,2 314,23     1'35.525        0.266 148,146M.33 BMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK 8BMW S1000 RRITA        0.013

DAVIES  306,9 306,9 306,94     1'35.724        0.465 147,838C.19 BMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK 8BMW S1000 RRGBR        0.199

CLUZEL  303,4 303,4 303,45     1'35.839        0.580 147,660J.16 Fixi Crescent Suzuki 7Suzuki GSX-R1000FRA        0.115

BAZ  304,3 304,3 304,36     1'35.908        0.649 147,554L.76 Kawasaki Racing Team 9Kawasaki ZX-10RFRA        0.069

CHECA  290,2 290,2 290,27     1'35.974        0.715 147,452C.7 Team Ducati Alstare 8Ducati 1199 Panigale RESP        0.066

HASLAM  301,7 301,7 301,78     1'36.066        0.807 147,311L.91 Pata Honda World Superbike 7Honda CBR1000RRGBR        0.092

GUINTOLI  308,7 308,7 308,79     1'36.078        0.819 147,293S.50 Aprilia Racing Team 7Aprilia RSV4 FactoryFRA        0.012

CAMIER  299,2 299,2 299,210     1'36.107        0.848 147,248L.2 Fixi Crescent Suzuki 9Suzuki GSX-R1000GBR        0.029

FABRIZIO  310,5 310,5 310,511     1'36.220        0.961 147,075M.84 Red Devils Roma 9Aprilia RSV4 FactoryITA        0.113

BADOVINI  302,6 302,6 302,612     1'36.237        0.978 147,049A.86 Team Ducati Alstare 9Ducati 1199 Panigale RITA        0.017

LAVERTY  311,4 311,4 311,413     1'36.385        1.126 146,824E.58 Aprilia Racing Team 7Aprilia RSV4 FactoryIRL        0.148

NEUKIRCHNER  297,5 297,5 297,514     1'36.408        1.149 146,789M.27 MR-Racing 9Ducati 1199 Panigale RGER        0.023

SANDI  291,0 291,0 291,015     1'37.854        2.595 144,620F.23 Team Pedercini 8Kawasaki ZX-10RITA        1.446

SAVADORI  298,3 298,3 298,316     1'38.197        2.938 144,114L.25 Team Pedercini 7Kawasaki ZX-10RITA        0.343

IANNUZZO  289,4 289,4 289,417     1'39.079        3.820 142,831V.31 Grillini Dentalmatic SBK 8BMW S1000 RRITA        0.882

REA  298,3 298,3 298,318    13'57.735    12'22.476 16,893J.65 Pata Honda World Superbike 1Honda CBR1000RRGBR    12'18.656

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

14°C79%

15°C

Temp:

Temp:
2012 M. Melandri     1'35.794

2012 C. Checa     1'34.193  150,240

 147,730Lap Record:

Best Lap:

Km/h

Km/h

.....................................
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EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Start09.19.52

Pit Stop Intervention Time 53 sec09.20.47

Crashed - Rider OK - Turn 1Rea09.22.40

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 9Sandi09.29.38

End Of Session09.36.49

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

 76 FRA Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'37.315  145,42109:23'19.019BAZL.

 91 GBR Honda CBR1000RRPata Honda World Superbike     1'37.245 -0.070  145,52509:23'20.275HASLAML.

 86 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RTeam Ducati Alstare     1'37.093 -0.152  145,75309:23'20.642BADOVINIA.

 86 ITA Ducati 1199 Panigale RTeam Ducati Alstare     1'36.824 -0.269  146,15809:24'57.466BADOVINIA.

 58 IRL Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAprilia Racing Team     1'36.822 -0.002  146,16109:25'03.455LAVERTYE.

 2 GBR Suzuki GSX-R1000Fixi Crescent Suzuki     1'36.402 -0.420  146,79809:25'03.820CAMIERL.

 19 GBR BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK     1'36.246 -0.156  147,03609:25'17.696DAVIESC.

 34 ITA Aprilia RSV4 FactoryAlthea Racing     1'35.979 -0.267  147,44509:25'35.872GIUGLIANOD.

 19 GBR BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK     1'35.978 -0.001  147,44609:26'53.674DAVIESC.

 33 ITA BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad GoldBet SBK     1'35.691 -0.287  147,88909:26'58.833MELANDRIM.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.514 -0.177  148,16309:27'26.769SYKEST.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.308 -0.206  148,48309:32'16.097SYKEST.

 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RKawasaki Racing Team     1'35.259 -0.049  148,55909:33'51.356SYKEST.

.....................................
21/07/2013 09:3609:19

EndStart The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

and the completion of the technical checks. 


